CITY, COUNTRY
Roma, Italy

TOURNAMENT DATES
10-21 May 2023

SURFACE
Red Clay

INTERNAZIONALI BNL D'ITALIA

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

€ 8,637,966
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DJOKOVIC, Novak
ALCARAZ, Carlos
MEDVEDEV, Daniil
RUUD, Casper
TSITSIPAS, Stefanos
RUBLEV, Andrey
RUNE, Holger
SINNER, Jannik
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9 |FRITZ, Taylor 9
AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix
KHACHANOV, Karen
TIAFOE, Frances
NORRIE, Cameron 13
HURKACZ, Hubert
CORIC, Borna
PAUL, Tommy 17

WINNER

FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST
QUARTER-FINALIST
FOURTH ROUND
THIRD ROUND
SECOND ROUND
FIRST ROUND

€1,105,265
€ 580,000
€ 308,790
€ 161,525
€ 84,900
€48,835
€27,045

€ 16,340
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| LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW |

[ ATP SUPERVISOR(S) |

C. Sanches, A. Nili, C. di Dio, R. Herfel
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SEEDED PLAYERS RANK SEEDED PLAYERS RANK PRIZE MONEY POINTS LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
17|DE MINAUR, Alex 18| 25| NISHIOKA, Yoshihito 32|WINNER €1,105,265( 1000
18(MUSETTI, Lorenzo 19| 26 | DIMITROV, Grigor 33|FINALIST € 580,000 600
19|ZVEREV, Alexander 22| 27 |DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro 34|SEMI-FINALIST € 308,790 360
20(EVANS, Daniel 24| 28|SHELTON, Ben 35|QUARTER-FINALIST € 161,525 180
21|BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto 29 (GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon 36|FOURTH ROUND € 84,900 90 WITHDRAWALS
22|KORDA, Sebastian 29| 30| KECMANOQVIC, Miomir 37| THIRD ROUND €48,835 45
23| VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic 30| 31|ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe 38| SECOND ROUND € 27,045 25
24|CERUNDOLO, Francisco 31| 32|LEHECKA, Jiri 39|FIRST ROUND € 16,340 10

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE | |  LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE INDRAW | | ATP SUPERVISOR(S) |  C. Sanches, A. Nili, C. di Dio, R. Herfel




